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Sortable Player Stats

Major League Baseball Hitting Stats, 2008

(*) Active Player

Player
Select 1. J Reyes*
upto 5 I: 4
players [ ]2.1Suzuki*
[ ]3. 0 Cabrera*
Picks X
left [14. D Pedroia*
[]5. M Young*
[ ]6.J Lopez*
[ 17.R Ibanez*
[]8. A Rios*

["]9. G Sizemore*
[ ]10. M Tejada*
[111.J Cantu*
[]12. A wamura*
[]13. D Wright*
[]14. C Young*
[ 115. J Hamilton*

TEAMPOS G

NYM
SEA
Ccws
BOS
TEX
SEA
SEA
TOR
CLE
HOU
FLA
TB
NYM
ARI
TEX

m 16. K Kouzmanoff* SD

[]17.D Lee*
[]18. J Morneau*
[ 119. M Cabrera*
m 20. A Gonzalez*
[121. C Hart*
[]22. G Atkins*
[]23. R Braun*
[124. S Drew*

["]25. B Roberts*

Next 25 Players | Page 1 of 50

CHC
MIN
DET
SD
MiL
coL
MIL
ARI
BAL

Ss
OF
Ss
2B
Ss
2B
OF
OF
OF
Ss
3B
2B
3B
OF
OF
3B
1B
1B
1B
1B
OF
3B
OF
Ss
2B

R H

159 688 113 204
162 686 103 213

161 661
157 653

93 186
118 213

155 645 102 183
159 644 80 191
162 635 85 186
155 635 91 185
157 634 101 170
158 632 92 179
155 628 92 174
152 627 91 172
160 626 115 189
160 625 85 155
156 624 98 190
154 624 71 162

155 623
163 623

93 181
97 187

160 616 85 180
162 616 103 172
157 612 76 164

155 611
151 611
152 611
155 611

86 175
92 174
91 178
107 181

2B
37

20
33
54
36
41
43
47
39
38
41
30
42
42
35
31
41
47
36
32
45
32
39
44
51

3B
19

SN

MR W R NN © O WO O W =

N w oo

11
8

HR
16

6
8
17
12
17
23
15
33
13
29
6
33
22
32
23
20
23
37
36
20
21
37
21

RBI
68

42
57
83
82
89
110
79
2
66
95
48
124
85
130
84
2
129
127
119
91
99
106
67

B
327

265
245
322
259
285
304
293
318
262
302
238
334
277
331
270
288
311
331
314
281
276
338
307

9 57 275

1123456,7,89,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,24,25,26,27,28,29,30,31,
32,33,34,35,36,37,38,39,40,41,42,43 44,45,46,47,48,49,50 | Next >>

Sortable Player Stats

Major League Baseball Pitching Stats, 2008

(*) Active Player

Player
Select []1. R Halladay*

;\%ﬁi []2.J santana*

[7]3. C Hamels*
Picks

left [ ]4. T Lincecum*
[]5. B Webb*
[]6.C Lee*
[717. A Burnett*
[]8. E Santana*
[]9. M Buehrle*
[]10. M Cain*
[]11. D Haren*
[112. J Shields*
[113. R Nolasco*
[]14. A Cook*
[]15. D Lowe*
[]16.J Lester
[117. G Meche*
[]18. R Oswalt*
[]19. J Vazquez*
["120. R Dempster*
["121. G Floyd*
[]22. P Maholm*
[]23. T Lilly*
[]24. A Pettitte*
[ ]25. Z Greinke*

Next 25 Players | Page 1 of 28

TEAM
TOR

NYM
PHI
SF
ARI
CLE
TOR
LAA
cws
SF
ARI
B
FLA
coL
LAD
BOS
KC
Hou
cws
CHC
cws
PIT
CHC
NYY
KC

w
20

16
14
18
22
22
18
16
15
8
16
14
15
16
14
16
14
17
12
17
17
9
17
14
13

L
1

7
10
5

10
7
12
14
8
8
8
9
11
6
1
10
16
6
8
9
9
14
10

ERA
2.78

2.53
3.09
2.62
3.30
2.54
4.07
3.49
3.79
3.76
3.33
3.56
3.52
3.96
3.24
3.21
3.98
3.54
4.67
2.96
3.84
3.7
4.09
4.54
3.47

G
34

34
33
34
34
31
35
32
34
34
33
33
34
32
34
33
34
32
33
33
33
31
34
33
32

GS CG SHO SV svO IP
0 246.0 220

33
34
33
33
34
31
34
32
34
34
33
33
32
32
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32
33
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31
34
33
32
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1123456,789,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22 23 24,25 26,2728 | Next >>

http://mlb.mlb.com/stats/historical/player_stats.jsp?c_id=mlbé&baseballScope=mlb&teamP...

BB
66

51
56
50
55
27
64
44
2
24
40
70
9
62
64
23
71
76
56
74
27
40
42
41
82

H

234.1 206
227.1 193
227.0 182
226.2 206
223.1 214
221.1 211
219.0 198
218.2 240
217.2 206
216.0 204
215.0 208
212.1 192
211.1 236
211.0 194
210.1 202
210.1 204
208.2 199
208.1 214
206.2 174
206.1 190
206.1 201
204.2 187
204.0 233
202.1 202 87 78

SO
82

65

71

52

109
67

110
112
130
72

111
131
118
165
126
139
119
85

126
142
109
100
129
109
104

R
88

74
89
72
95
68
109
89
106
95
86
94
88
102
84
78
98
89
113
75
107
89
96
112

40

ER
76

66
78
66
83
63
100
85
92
91
80
85
83
93
76
75
93
82
108
68
88
85
93
103
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CS OBPSLGAVG

W A 24 N O O = MO 2NN OO A WO 2o NG

o

HR
18

23
28
11
13
12
19
23
22
19
19
24
28
13
14
14
19
23
25
14
30
21
32
19
21

.358
.361
.334
.376
.339
.322
.358
.337
.374
314
.327
.349
.390
.315
371
.299
.361
.374
.349
.361
.300
.328
.335
.333
.378

475
.386
.371
.493
.402
.443
479
.461
.502
415
.481
.380
.534
.443
.530
.433
.462
.499
.537
.510
.459
.452
.553
.502
.450

297
.310
.281
.326
284
297
.293
.291
.268
.283
277
274
.302
.248
.304
.260
.291
.300
292
279
.268
.286
.285
291
.296
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HBP BB
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39
63
53
84
65
34
86
47
52
91
40
40
42
48
45
66
73
47
61
76
70
63
64
55
56

SO
206

206
196
265
183
170
231
214
140
186
206
160
186
96
147
152
183
165
200
187
145
139
184
158
183
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